CORNERSTONE

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NEW ENROLLMENT TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

(This Tuition & Fee Schedule does not apply to International or PSP Students)

A *non-refundable $450 Registration and $80 Application Fees are due with completed application.

Grade Level Registration | Application | Security [ Matriculation | Assessment | Technology | Emergency Total
(fees are per Student) Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Kit Fees
*due 6/1/25 *due 6/1/25 *due 6/1/25 *due 6/1/25
Elementary K—5th $450 $80 $50 $525 $85 $50 $20 $1,260
Middle School 6th—8th $450 $80 $50 $525 $85 $100 $20 $1,310
High School 9th—12th $450 $80 $50 $525 $85 $100 $20 $1,310
Grade Level Annual Tuition Two Ten Eleven Twelve
(fees are per student) Discounted Installments | Annual Tuition Two Installments | Installments | Installments
. . o . - *Starting*
One Payment Discounted | One Payment Installment Starting Starting
“Due 8/1/25 | ‘Due8/1/25 | *After8/31/25 | *after 8/31/25 |  8/1/25 711125 6/1/25
—_gth
Elementary K—5 $8,086 $4,090 $8,340 $4,170 $834 $758 $695
Middle School 6th—8th $8,951 $4,525 $9.200 $4.600 $920 $836 $767
High School 9th—12th $9,553 $4,867 $9,800 $4,900 $980 $891 $817
Additional Fees Sports Fees
Middle School:
Cheer Participation $100 \F/gﬁ;beg;" gjﬁg
dditional cheer fees for camp and uniform) y
(a Basketball $425
Baseball/Softball $425
) . Cross-Country $425
PE Uniforms (short & shirt combo) $30 Golf $425
CCS Spirit Shirt $20
CCS Baseball Hat $35 High School:
Football $600
Volleyball $500
Other Costs: Basketball $500
Parents should anticipate additional costs for instructional Baseball/Softball $500
supplies, locks, snacks/lunch, field trips, yearbooks, class Golf $500
pictures, senior trips, graduation, grad-nite, prom/dances, sci- | Cross-Country $500
ence camp, Washington DC trip $3,500 7th-8th-9th& 11th, Co-Ed Soccer $500
etc., price could be subject to change.
* Spirit Pack (cost varies per sport, fee tba)
CCS Athletic Wear also available—Prices Vary
Volunteer Sports Opt-out Fee $300

(Replaces Parent Volunteer Hours—10 Hours)

Additional Sports Apparel and Fundraising Fees may apply

All fees and tuition are non-refundable.




